
Monitum – a series with slim warning light bars with position light available in five differ-
ent lengths from 474mm to 1850mm. All lengths are fully E-approved according to ECE 
R65 Class 2. This bar is very slimmed, only 33,5mm high and comes as a complete kit 
with control panel box, brackets, screws, nuts and washers. 

MONITUM WARNING LIGHT BAR SLIM LED

PART NO.

12-24V DC

90

11

IP67

Clear

Amber

192

4000mm

932,7mm

199,8mm

33,5mm

74,5mm

ECE R65 Class 2

ECE R10

850141

12-24V DC

76

11

IP67

Clear

Amber

120

4000mm

474mm

199,8mm

33,5mm

74,5mm

ECE R65 Class 2

ECE R10

850140

12-24V DC

110

11

IP67

Clear

Amber

288

4000mm

1544,3mm

199,8mm

33,5mm

74,5mm

ECE R65 Class 2

ECE R10

850143

12-24V DC

144

11

IP67

Clear

Amber

312

4000mm

1850,1mm

199,8mm

33,5mm

74,5mm

ECE R65 Class 2

ECE R10

850144

12-24V DC

100

11

IP67

Clear

Amber

240

4000mm

1238,5mm

199,8mm

33,5mm

74,5mm

ECE R65 Class 2

ECE R10

850142

VOLTAGE

WATT

PATTERNS

IP-CLASS

COLOR LENS

COLOR LED

PCS OF LEDS

CABLE LENGTH

LENGTH

WIDTH

HEIGHT

HEIGHT INCLUDING FEETS

E-APPROVED

EMC-CERTIFICATE

ECE R65 CLASS 2

POSITION LIGHT


