



MONITUM WARNING LIGHT BAR SLIM LED



Monitum – a series with slim warning light bars with position light available in five different lengths from 474mm to 1850mm. All lengths are fully E-approved according to ECE R65 Class 2. This bar is very slimmed, only 33,5mm high and comes as a complete kit with control panel box, brackets, screws, nuts and washers.

PART NO.	850140	850141	850142	850143	850144
VOLTAGE	12-24V DC				
WATT	76	90	100	110	144
PATTERNS	11	11	11	11	11
IP-CLASS	IP67	IP67	IP67	IP67	IP67
COLOR LENS	Clear	Clear	Clear	Clear	Clear
COLOR LED	Amber	Amber	Amber	Amber	Amber
PCS OF LEDS	120	192	240	288	312
CABLE LENGTH	4000mm	4000mm	4000mm	4000mm	4000mm
LENGTH	474mm	932,7mm	1238,5mm	1544,3mm	1850,1mm
WIDTH	199,8mm	199,8mm	199,8mm	199,8mm	199,8mm
HEIGHT	33,5mm	33,5mm	33,5mm	33,5mm	33,5mm
HEIGHT INCLUDING FEETS	74,5mm	74,5mm	74,5mm	74,5mm	74,5mm
E-APPROVED	ECE R65 Class 2				
EMC-CERTIFICATE	ECE R10				